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%ON, SANDRA

HILLSIDE TOWNSHIP

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

Property Location

30 FAIRCHILD PL

1499 LESLIE ST

1537 LESLIE ST

1541 LESLIE ST

331 WINANS AVE

329 FIELD PL

1594 WYNDMOOR AVE

317 HILLSIDE AVE

1456 FRANKLIN ST

1423 HIAWATHA AVE

14848 LIBERTY AVE

1565 WYNDMOOR AVE

279 OAKLAND TERR

269 DORER: AVE

262 CONKLIN AVE

Page 1

Deduction Type - Submitted Returned

CURR SENIOR

CURR ‘SENIOR

CURR ‘SENIOR

CURR SENIOR

CURR DISABLED

CURR DISABLED

CURR DISABLED

CURR: SENIOR

CURR::SURV: SP

CURR SENIOR

CURR ‘SENIOR

CURR ‘SENIOR

CURR SENIOR

CURR: SENIOR

CURR 'SENIOR
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HILLSIDE TOWNSHIP

RAYMOND & REBECCA
CENT AVE

N-J 07205
LINNIE L

VIEW TER

N J 07205
ARSHA A/

VIEW TER

N:=d 07205
ENITHA

LAND AVE

N 07205
JAMES A ‘& ELLA

TON TER

N J 07205
ISTINE H

NE ST

NJ 07205
RIAN_M

NE ST

N-dJ 07205
YCE E

VIEW TERR

NJ 07205
Lg# M & ROMERO, WILSON
NJ 07205
MARY E (ESTATE)

AVE

N-d 07205
i WELLTAM

AVE

NJ 07205
EDD I EMAE

S AVE

(B 07205
HN H & SALTUS, NESSIE
AN AVE

NJ 07112
GERALDINE B

AN PL

NJ 07205
LEN (ESTATE)

LAND AVE

NJ 07205

Property Location

1604 CRESCENT AVE

248 BELLEVIEW TERR

E/A TILLMAN,MAR238 BELLEVIEW TERR

1527 HIGHLAND AVE

1536 COMPTON TERR

1607 ALDINE ST

1611 ALDINE ST

219 BELLEVIEW TERR

212 CLARK: ST

212 DORER AVE

213 DORER: AVE

212 WINANS AVE

172 GRUMMAN AVE

323 MC LEAN PL

544 SWEETLAND AVE

Page 2

Deduction Type

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

PRIOR: SENIOR

PRIOR SENIOR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR: DISABLED

PRIOR SENIOR

SENTOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

DISABLED

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

Submitted Returned
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HILLSIDE TOWNSHIP

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

07205

Property Location

529 PURCE ST

570 BUCHANAN ST

312 MC LEAN PL

574 TILLMAN ST

573 CHAPMAN ST

552 CHAPMAN ST

524 CHAPMAN ST

348 LONG AVE

334 LONG AVE

371 PRINCETON AVE

1300 GURD: AVE

1301 GURD: AVE

1316 WHITE ST

185 CRANN ST

1294 AVY ST

Page 3

Deduction Type - Submitted Returned

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

DISABLED

DISABLED

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SURV. SP

DISABLED

SENI1OR

SENIOR

DISABLED

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR
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PD5 LISTING - HILLSIDE TOWNSHIP

Qual Owner
MARQUES, IDALIO
199 BALTIMORE AVE
HILLSIDE, NJ 07205
MILLER, STEVE
564 LEO ST
HILLSIDE, N J 07205
AUGIS; ALICE
560 LEQ ST
HILLSIDE, N J 07205
MEZA, ERMEL
575 YALE AVE
HILLSIDE; NJ 07205
BROWN . GEORGETTE & THOMAS JR
555 HARVARD AVE
HILLSIDE, N J 07205
MAD I SON, ‘DENISE
521 MC MICHAEL PL
HTLLSIDE, N:iJ 07205
RISTOVSKI, VIDA & EVTIMOVSKI,
315 EITZPATRICK ST
HILLSIDE, NJ 07205
WILL LAMS,
1187 THOMA
HILLSIDE, NJ 07205
DOMINGOS . | SAIAS & SONIA
124 BALTIMORE AVE
HTLLSIDE, N J 07205
SILVA, ANTONIO J & MARIA
1081 GHESTER ST
HILLSIDE, N U 07205
MCGEE, ELLEN
1021 CHESTER ST
HILLSIDE, N J 07205
AL T MIR:& MAL KA JAFRI
1033 THOMAS ST
HILLSIDE, NJ 07205
RADZINSKI, STANLEY
244 FITZPATRICK ST
HILLSIDE,; N:J 07205
ALIMARIO, HORENCIO & GLORIA
601 PLYMOUTH RD
HILLSIDE, N J 07205
BAUSBACK, ROBERT & LINDA SUE
608 PLYMOUTH RD
HILLSIDE, N:iiJ 07205

Property Location

199 BALTIMORE AVE

564 LEO ST

560 LEO ST

575 YALE AVE

555 HARVARD AVE

521 MC MICHAEL PL

KA315 FITZPATRICK ST

1081 CHESTER ST

1021 CHESTER ST

1033 THOMAS ST

244 FITZPATRICK ST

601 PLYMOUTHRD

608 PLYMOUTH RD

Page 4

Deduction Type

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

SENTOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENI1OR

SENIOR

SENIOR

DISABLED

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

Submitted Returned
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

1001

1001

1003

1004

1007

1007

1007

1007

1011

1101

1104

1107

1201

PD5 LISTING - HILLSIDE TOWNSHIP

Page 5

Lot Qual Owner Property Location Deduction Type - Submitted Returned

30 LOPES, FERNANDO 573 CONANT ST CURR SENIOR
573 CONANT ST ~ ~—~ -7 = T e oo
HILLSIDE, NJ 07205

25 ULJIC, LJULJA 161 BOSTON AVE CURR DISABLED . .
161 BOSTON AVE
HILLSIDE, N J 07205

5 BRIDGEFORTH:: MARY 149 BAFLEY: ‘AVE CURR SENIOR
Tae BATEEY AVE o e i T e e e e e e
HILLSIDE, N J 07205

26 STEWART, RUFFUS, ET ALS 75 BAILEY AVE PRIOR SENIOR
75 BAILEY AVE =~ o o T T mmmm e mme e
HILLSIDE ;:NJ 07205

26 SMALLWOOD ; MABLE 54 BAILEY AVE CHRRSENIOR
54 BAILEY AVE
HILLSIDE, NJ 07205

33 REDMOND, ‘WILLIAM F & LINDA 1500 MUNN AVE CURR DISABLED
1500 MUNN AVE TEn
HILLSIDE, N:iJ 07205

10 CALDWELL, BELVIA JEAN 38 WILLIAMSON AVE CURR DISABLED
38 WILLIAMSON AVE 7 T T mmmm e o
HILLSIDE, N J 07205

35 MANIGO, DAISY 1519 MORRIS PL CURR DISABLED
1519 MORRIS PL T T e e
HILLSIDE, N J 07205

37 LARY, JOHN W 1525 MORRIS PL CURR:SENIOR iy
1525 MORRIS PL
HILLSIDE, N J 07205

39 WASHINGTON, DORIS 1535 MORRIS PL CURR SENIOR
1635 MORRIS PL oo TP T s o
HILLSIDE, N U 07205

22 SIMMONS, GARRY A 1464 MORRIS PL CURR SENIOR
1464 MORRIS PL T TR T S e e s
HILLSIDE, N J 07205

39 LEE, LINDA G 14368 | BERTY: AVE CURR SENIOR
14368 LIBERTY AVE T T T
HILLSIDE, N J 07205

18 STAPLETON, SYLVIA 1418 STANLEY TERR CURR SENIOR
1418 STANLEY TERR — ~——— —— 7 7T T mmmm e oo
HILLSIDE, N 07205

13 OREJUELA, ESTHER 137 HILLSIDE AVE CURR SENIOR
137 HILLSIDE AVE T P T e e
HILLSIDE, N J 07205

9 KAMAL , B1B| ROSA & MOHAMED 1292 BRIGHT ST CURR SENIOR
1292 BRIGHT ST S =
HTLLSIDE, NJ 07205
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1222

1222

1301

1301

1302

1303

1305

1403

1406

1411

1411

1411

PD5 LISTING -

Qual

40

24

21

71

HILLSIDE TOWNSHIP

Property Location

339 CONANT ST

1052 FAIRVIEW PL

1125 SO LONG AVE

1120 WOODRUFF AVE

534 CONANT ST

32 VALLEY VIEW RD

79 WARWICK RD

T31 :WARWICK RD

169 VALLEY VIEW RD

232 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

1413 BOND ST

160 FRANCES PL

136 FRANCES PL

121 COE AVE

Owner

KOWALCZYK, JOSEPH T JR & DOROTHY11 PARK ST
11 PARK St

HILLSIDE, NJ 07205
ALBA, JOSE & RAFAELA

339 GONANT ST

HILLSIDE, N J 07205
MARQUEZ: MANUEL - P:AC: TRST:LLC
1052 FAIRVIEW PL

HILLSIDE, NJ 07205
BRANCO, MARIA

1125 S’ LONG AVE

HILLSIDE,  NJ 07205
OLIVEIRA, SAUL & ORTELIA (EST)
1120 WOODRUFF AVE

HILLSIDE, N J 07205
CRUZ, MANUEL V & REGINA M

534 CONANT ST

HILLSIDE, N7J 07205
DE ROLLO, ELEANOR

32 VALLEY VIEW RD

HTLLSIDE, N J 07205
BUCK . MARIA

79 WARWICK RD

HILLSIDE, NJ 07205
VICTORIA CUBILETTE 1RREVOCABLE
31 WARWICK RD

HILLSIDE, NJ 07205
VARGHESE, KUNJAMMA & THOMAS K
169 VALLEY VIEW RD

HILLSIDE, N U 07205
TEIXEIRA, CARLOS A & MARIA

232 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

HILLSIDE, NJ 07205
BROWN ;  LAWRENCE J

1413 BOND ST

HILLSIDE, N J 07205
SILVA, MANUEL F & CELIA

160 FRANCES PL

HILLSIDE, NJ 07205
PORTARO V & KALINOWSKI, C

136 FRANCE PL

HILLSIDE NJ 07205
DE OLIVEIRA;, MARIA S

121 COE AVE

HTLLSIDE, NiJ 07205

Page 6

Deduction Type

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

SENTOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENTOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENI1OR

SENIOR

SENIOR

DISABLED

DISABLED

DISABLED

DISABLED

SENIOR

Submitted Returned
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tood . MlEE
91 1412
92 1413
93 1413
94 1413
95 1417
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100 1602
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102 1703
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PD5 LISTING -

Lot Qual

16

56

57

39

60

HILLSIDE TOWNSHIP

Owner

HERNANDEZ, GUSTAVO & YOLANDA
1256 MIRTAM PL

HILLSIDE, NiJ 07205
VENTURA SILVA, BELMIRA §S.

1257 MIRIAM PL

HTLLSIDE, N J 07205
RAMDEEN, 'STEVEN

1268 OAKWOOD AVE

HILLSIDE, NJ 07205
MATOS, OLIVIA C

1264 OAKWOOD AVE

HILLSIDE, N U 07205
SHEIKH, ABDUL & IMTIAZ

1261 ROBERT ST

HTLLSIDE, N J 07205
WAGNER, EUGENE W & MIRIAM

176 CONANT ST

HILLSIDE, N J 07205
ANTON, L PATRICIA % KEN ANTON
183 WILDER ST

HILLSIDE, N J 07205
VENEZ1O, MARY E

220 WILDER ST

HTLLSIDE, N J 07205
CASTANEDA, LINDA

844 WINCHESTER AVE

HILLSIDE, NJ 07205
MONTANO, WILFREDO & DIGNA

840 WINGHESTER AVE

HILLSIDE, N J 07205
SIMOES, MANNY & MARIA O

126 WOODRUFF PL

HTLLSIDE, N J 07205
MOUSSALLEM: LAMIA

129 CONANT ST

HILLSIDE, N J 07205
SHERSHENOV ICH, MARY K

163 VIRGINIA ST

HILLSIDE, N J 07205
MALLOY MICHAEL F & PATRICK R
1116 SALEM AVE

HILLSIDE, NJ 07205
CODLSPETER J JR

157 FAIRBANKS ST

HILLSIDE, NJ 07205

Property Location

1256 MIRIAM PL

1257 MIRIAM PL

& SHIWPRASHAD, T11268 OAKWOOD AVE

1264 OAKWOOD AVE

1261 ROBERT ST

176 CONANT ST

183 WILDER ST

220 WILDER ST

844 WINCHESTER AVE

840 WINCHESTER AVE

126 WOODRUFF -PL

129 CONANT ST

163 VIRGINIA ST

1116 SALEM AVE

151 FAIRBANKS ST

Page 7
Deduction Type

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

CURR

SENIOR

DISABLED

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SEN1OR

DISABLED

DISABLED

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

DISABLED

Submitted Returned
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Mon Dec 17 2024 Page 8
Formi# Block Lot Qual Owner Property Location Deduction Type - Submitted Returned

106 1709 20 MORSY, MOSTAFA 914 ROANOKE AVE CURR SENIOR
914 ROANOKE AVE = = T T mmmm e mm e
HILLSIDE, N J 07205

107 1713 6 MOORE, KATHLEEN ANN & MOORE; TER52 'LOOKER ST CURR:SENIOR: i i i s s i
5 JOSEPHINE CT
HAZLET, NJ 07730

108 1713 22 AZEVEDO, DAMIAO & EMILIA 18 LOOKER ST CURR SENIOR
18 LOOKER ST
HILLSIDE, N J 07205

109 1714 6 BATISTA, MIGUEL 48 FAIRBANKS ST CURR DISABLED
48 FAIRBANKS ST 0 7T T T mmmm e mm e
HILLSIDE; N:iJ 07205

110 1714 14 BOUCHER, DAMIAN 32 FAIRBANKS ST CURR DISABLED
32 FATRBANKS ST
HILLSIDE, NJ 07205

111 1717 1 MEJIA . LUZ & MARTHA; VALENCIA, M23 FAIRBANKS ST CURR ‘SENIOR
23 ERTABANKS (gTifiuniincana i i e e
HILLSIDE, NJ 07205

12/16/24
13:05:33



